
College Code Year/Semester Fee Head Fee Amount

2210030 1 Tuition Fee 72000

2210030 1 Library Fee 3000

2210030 1 Transportation Fee 12000

2210030 1 Admission Fee 10000

2210030 1 Clinical Training Fee 12000

2210030 1 Internal & Pre university exam & 1st year University exam fee17000

2210030 1 Nursing Lab Fee 11500

2210030 1 Computer Lab 2000

2210030 1 Mock drill & Educational Visit Fee 9000

2210030 1 Clinical Training Kit 4000

2210030 1 Extra curricular Activities Fee 10000

2210030 1 Hostel Accommodation 36000

2210030 1 Hostel Mess 36000

2210030 2 Tuition Fee 72000

2210030 2 Library Fee 3000

2210030 2 Transportation Fee 12000

2210030 2 Clinical Training Fee 11000

2210030 2 Internal & Pre university exam fee 12000

2210030 2 Nursing Lab Fee 5500

2210030 2 Computer Lab 2000

2210030 2 Mock drill & Educational Visit Fee 3000

2210030 2 Extra curricular Activities Fee 1000

2210030 2 Hostel Accommodation 36000

2210030 2 Hostel Mess 36000

Fee for Session 2025-26 (As Provided by College)


